6:00 pm
6:02 pm
6:05 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm

7:05 pm

TOWN OF MIDDLETON

FINANCE COMMITTEE
MEETING AGENDA
VIRTUAL MEETING

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 17, 2026
6:00 PM

Click here to join the Zoom:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89369215420?pwd=hg8FT1vPKiQTrNslIHLHQpUTUEwtcH.1

Meeting ID: 893 6921 5420
Passcode: 181457
This meeting may be recorded.

Call to Order

Review and vote on minutes from 9/15/2025
Budget Presentation — Fire Department
Budget Presentation — Police Department
Other business not anticipated by Chair

Adjourn

Upcoming Meetings:

e February 18, 2026
e February 25, 2026
e March 7, 2026- Joint with Select Board, Capital Budget Summit


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89369215420?pwd=hq8FT1vPKiQTrNsIlHLHQpUTUEwtcH.1

