

**TOWN OF MIDDLETON  
FINANCE COMMITTEE  
MEETING AGENDA  
VIRTUAL MEETING**

**TUESDAY FEBRUARY 17, 2026  
6:00 PM**

*Click here to join the Zoom:*

<https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89369215420?pwd=hq8FT1vPKiQTrNsIIHLHQpUTUEwtcH.1>

*Meeting ID: 893 6921 5420*

*Passcode: 181457*

*This meeting may be recorded.*

6:00 pm	Call to Order
6:02 pm	Review and vote on minutes from 9/15/2025
6:05 pm	Budget Presentation – Fire Department
6:30 pm	Budget Presentation – Police Department
7:00 pm	Other business not anticipated by Chair
7:05 pm	Adjourn

**Upcoming Meetings:**

- February 18, 2026
- February 25, 2026
- March 7, 2026– Joint with Select Board, Capital Budget Summit